Making the unknown, known
LABOPLUS-RRH
FLOW TRANSMITTER
MIT IO-LINK
CHARACTERISTICS
The flow transmitters of the LABOPLUS-RRH series work with
an paddlewheel that is set in rotation by the flowing medium. The speed

Produktinformation LABOPLUS-RRH
pi-ho_fro-laboplus-rrh_d_V1_00-01.odt  3
Bestellschlüssel
  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.
LABOPLUS-RRH -             05M
l = Standard m = Option
1. Nennweite
 010 l DN 10
 025 l DN 25
2. Mechanischer Anschluss
 G l Innengewinde
 A m Außengewinde
 T m Schlauchtülle
3. Anschlusswerkstoff
 M l CW614N vernickelt
 K l 1.4305
4. Gehäusewerkstoff
 M l CW614N
 K l 1.4305
5. Einströmbohrung
 020  Ø  2,0 mm  l
 050  Ø  5,0 mm  l
 070  Ø  7,0 mm  l
 080  Ø  8,0 mm l
 120  Ø12,0 mm l
 160  Ø16,0 mm l
6. Dichtungswerkstoff
 V l FKM
 E m EPDM
 N m NBR
7. Flügelrad
 05M l Mit 5 Magneten
Zubehör
Kabel mit Rundsteckverbinder M12x1
(nicht im Lieferumfang)
Accessories
Cable with circular connector M12x1, 4-pin (not included)
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 | 42897 Remscheid | GERMANY
www.senseca.com | info@senseca.com
Connection diagram
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8  |  42897 Remscheid  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0  |  Fax +49 2191 9672-40
www.senseca.com  |  info@senseca.com  |  WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 93889386
Produktinformation LABOPLUS-RRH
pi-ho_fro-laboplus-rrh_d_V1_00-01.odt  3
Bestellschlüssel
  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.
LABOPLUS-RRH -             05M
l = Standard m = Option
1. Nennweite
 010 l DN 10
 025 l DN 25
2. Mechanischer Anschluss
 G l Innengewinde
 A m Außengewinde
 T m Schlauchtülle
3. Anschlusswerkstoff
 M l CW614N vernickelt
 K l 1.4305
4. Gehäusewerkstoff
 M l CW614N
 K l 1.4305
5. Einströmbohrung
 020  Ø  2,0 mm  l
 050  Ø  5,0 mm  l
 070  Ø  7,0 mm  l
 080  Ø  8,0 mm l
 120  Ø12,0 mm l
 160  Ø16,0 mm l
6. Dichtungswerkstoff
 V l FKM
 E m EPDM
 N m NBR
7. Flügelrad
 05M l Mit 5 Magneten
Zubehör
Kabel mit Rundsteckverbinder M12x1
(nicht im Lieferumfang)
Nominal width
Mechanical connection
female thread
male thread
hose nozzle
Connection material
CW614N nickelled
Housing material
Inwards flow drilling